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Sl.No. 
Department Position      Name Designation Mobile No. Email-id 

1 
CSE Coordinator Dr.S.Kayalvizhi Professor 9840094236 grc@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

2 
- Member Mrs.P.R.Uma Maheswari Advocate 9841095872  

3 
AI & DS Member Ms.G.Sivasathiya Assistant Professor 9087101247 sivasathiya.g@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

4 
AUTO Member Sarangapani Assistant  Professor 9994956549 sarangapani.p@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

5 

BME Member Dr.B.Suresh Chander 

Kapali 

Assistant Professor 9791138713 sureshchander.b@eec.srmrmp.edu.

in 

6 
CIVIL Member Mr.J.Ajith Assistant Professor 9600819707 ajith.j@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

7 
CSE Member Ms.P.Indumathy Assistant Professor 9962001729 indumathy.p@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

8 
ECE Member Mrs.S.Suruthi Assistant Professor 9884490910 suruthi.s@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

9 

EEE Member Ms.G.Geethamahalakshmi Assistant Professor 9841527316 geethamahalakshmi.g@eec.srmrmp.

edu.in 

10 
EIE Member Mrs.chinthamani Assistant Professor 9094235700 chinthamani.b@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

11 
MECH Member Mr.S.Thiagarajan Assistant Professor 9600576943 Thiagarajan.s@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

12 
IT Member Dr.S.Praveena Rachel 

Kamala 
Assistant Professor 9444668088 praveena.s@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

13 
RA Member Dr.S.Santhosh Assistant Professor 9944505103 Santhosh.s@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

14 
MBA Member Mrs.Sasirekha Assistant Professor 9941431617 sasirekha.s@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

15 
CHEMISTRY Member Dr.V.Vanitha Assistant Professor 9791152763 vanitha.v@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

16 
ENGLISH Member Ms.K.Jean Ida Gunaseeli Assistant Professor 9698217284 gunaseeli.w@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

17 
MATHS Member Dr.K.S.Vidhyaa Assistant Professor 9840770214 vidhyaa.k@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

18 
PHYSICS Member Dr.G.Rajkumar Professor 9443211099 rajkumar.g@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

19 
OFFICE Member Mrs.Devika N Hegde Office Assistant 9840586561 hegdedevika135@gmail.com 

20 
MBA Member Ms.V.Padmasree II MBA Student 8925764698  

21 
CSE Member Ms.G.Haripriya IV CSE Student 9080175700  

22 
AI & DS Member Ms.S.Srutileka IV AI & DS Student 8778332216  

23 
ECE Member Ms.R.Pooja III ECE Student 6383266282  

24 
MECH Member Ms.S.Madhushree III Mech Student 9363270640  


